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halové lukostielbé
Czech Republic, Feb 06th - Feb 08th,2026

olndoor- Reflexniluk - Dospéli- Zeny- H18

RW LK ARCUS Plzen "1"
oy

Marie Horackova LK ARCUS Plzef Bmcze 178
mweta Zahradkova  LKARCUS Plzei Bmcze 198
Johana Horackova  LKARCUS Plzef Bmcze 8B

RW SKStart Praha "1"
@gAnna Kadlecova SKStart Praha -CZE 15A
ﬁ Jindfiska Van&tkova SKStart Praha Bmcze 19C
uTereza Veverkova SKStart Praha BRmcze  16A
RW LukostFelba Ostrava
E‘ Anna Vitkova kﬂuakﬁé‘srgfsilgaoors;rava Bmcze 17C
Josefa Nerudova k/luakr?é]slgfsef(lébch())rs;rava B cze 18C
Eliska Justelova S o rave B CzE 16D
RW Luko sstfelba Olomouc
é Veronika DoleZelova Lukostfelba Olomouc Bmcze 11C
o Karolina Capalova  Lukostfelba Olomouc B cze 10C
'ﬂ Vanessa Li Lukostfelba Olomouc Bmcze oC
RW LK ARCUS Plzefi "2"
Sl Eligka Fialova LK ARCUS Plzef Bmcze 14D

Natalie Saxlova LK ARCUS Plzefi Bmcze 16C

ﬂjulie Krettové LK ARCUS Plzef Bmcze  15C
RW 1.LK Plzeii 1935

Monika Tovarnicka  1.LKPlzef 1935 Bmcze 10A

Lydia Santova 1.LK Plzefi 1935 Bmcze 1A
hRegina Kalinova 1.LK Plzefi 1935 BmczE 9A

RW SKStart Praha "2"
ﬂ Mia Prejdova SKStart Praha Bmcze 19A
EAnna Hrdinova SKStart Praha Bmcze 17A
’a_ Ema Javirkova SKStart Praha Bmcze 18A
RW VST) Technika Praha
Alena Krausova VST) Technika Praha Bmcze 98B
.
. Emma Petfi¢kova V§TJ Technika Praha -CZE 14A
7 Veronika Kozakova V5T Technika Praha Bmcze 108
RW LKZ nojmo
ﬁNikoIa Lettlova LK Znojmo Bmcze 18D
Mo nika Pfibylova LK Znojmo -CZE 17D
EEva Sebestova LKZnojmo -CZE 19D
RW SK Bystfice
-
el Michaela Husdkova  SKBystfice Rmcze 11D
EPetra Van&urova SKBystfice Bmcze 158
\ Alzbéta Vagakova  SKBystfice B czE 168

olIndoor- Kladkovy luk - Dospéli- MuZi- H18
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CM SKStart Praha "1"

& Martin Vanék
x

Attila Sziranyi

Filip Reitmeier ml.

CM I. Krdlovsky LK Praha "1"

Filip Reitmeier

%Vladimir Brada
EOskarKi§§

CMT)SokolVikos

Pavel Zaoral

=
u Pavel P&ncik
mjaroslav Fric

CM I. Kralovsky LK Praha "2"

]

JindFich Kuka¢

= René Weinzettl

Tereza Weinzettlova

CM Kentaur-Pardubice

Vladyslav Galaichuk
Radek Sté&pina

“ Pavel Srut

CM T) Dynamo Liberec

Lubod Petrldk

“ Martin Dufek
%Jakub ECer

CM 1.LK Plzeri 1935

ﬁ Daniel Cajthaml

David Kral

Martin Kronddak

CM sCJU Praha

% David Drahoninsky
Ejan Drgon

a'_ Tereza Brandtlova

CM LKARCUS Plzen

Jaroslav Humpal
IgorMartinec

Michal Ko stal

CM LK ESKA Cheb

Michal Bafina

ﬁjan Benes ml.

CM LK Druztova

Milan Cingro$

Libor Sekmiler

SKStart Praha
SKStart Praha

SKStart Praha

I.Krélovsky luko stfelecky
klub
I.Kralovsky lukostfelecky
klub

I.Kralovsky lukostfelecky
klub

TJSokol Vlko$§
T)Sokol Vlko$

T)Sokol Viko$

I.Krélovsky lukostielecky
klub
I.Krélovsky lukostfelecky
klub

I.Krélovsky lukostfelecky
klub

Kentaur - Pardubice
Kentaur - Pardubice

Kentaur - Pardubice

LO T) Dynamo Liberec
LO T) Dynamo Liberec

LO T) Dynamo Liberec

1.LK Plzen 1935
1.LKPlzen 1935
1.LK Plzer 1935

Sportovni club Jedlickova
Ustavu Praha

Sportovni club Jedlickova
Ustavu Praha

Sportovni club Jedlickova
Gstavu Praha

LK ARCUS Plzen
LK ARCUS Plzen

LK ARCUS Plzen

LK ESKA Cheb
LK ESKA Cheb

LK ESKA Cheb

LK Druztova

LK Druztova

B CzE
B CzE
B CzE

B CzE
B CzE
B CzE

B CZE
B CzE
B CzE

B CzE
B CZE
B CzE

B CzE
B CZE
B CZE

B CzE
B CzE
B CzE

B CzE
B czE
B CzE

B CZE
B CzE
B CzE

B CzE
B CZE
B CzE

B CzE
B CZE
B CZE

B CzE
B CzE

20C

25C

21C

8D

6D

7D

22D

20D

3D

5D

5C

22B

21B

20B

24D

25D

23D

5C

6C

ac

2B

2A

20A

21A

22A

7A

6A

8A

24A

25A
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JiFi Calta LK Druztové Bmcze 23A
CM SKStart Praha "2"
5 Lukas Immer SKStart Praha -CZE 23C
EMiroslavStuchly SKStart Praha -CZE 22C
Milan Gargel SKStart Praha -CZE 24C
olIndoor- Reflexniluk - Dospé&li- MuZi- H18
RM SKstartPraha "1"
g Richard Krej¢i SKStart Praha Bmcze 11D
&FrantiéekHeFmének SKStart Praha B cze 10D
FrantiéekPospiéil SKStart Praha -CZE 12D
RM LukostFelba Olomouc "1"
ﬁAdam Li LukostFfelba Olomouc hCZE 12C
Petr Lina LukostFfelba Olomouc -CZE 13C
Michal Jufena Lukostfelba Olomouc -CZE 11C
RM LKZnojmo
giKarelNeuwirth LKZnojmo Bmcze 178
1_:3 Adam Capoun LK Znojmo Bmcze 18B
ﬂMartinZahradm’k LKZnojmo Bmcze 198
RM Patriot Brno
Jifi Marek Patriot Brno Bmcze scC
@ Martin Pekéarek Patriot Brno Bmcze ocC
nMilan Pol&in Patriot Brno Bmcze 7C
RM SK Bystfice
aFilip Pertlik SKBystfice Bmcze 8D
Filip Sedlak SK Bystfice Bmcze 9D
Filip Vesely SK BystFice -CZE 7D
RM LK Vortice
Daniel Medveczky LK Votice Bmcze 158
ﬂMaté]§pinar LK Votice Bmcze 6B
Pavel Klapa LK Votice -CZE 14B
RM T)Sokol Praha VrSovice
Jaromir Termer T)Sokol Praha VrSovice hCZE 21B
ﬁjakubsedlééek T)Sokol Praha VrSovice Bmcze 228
aStanislavPantykin T)Sokol Praha VrSovice -CZE 20B
RM LK ESKA Cheb
aMartin Hamor LK ESKA Cheb Bmcze 21A
Vit Vejrazka LK ESKA Cheb Bmcze 204
mMartin Hamorml.  LKESKACheb Bmcze 22A
RM SKStart Praha "2"
njangulc SKStart Praha -CZE 14D
Martin Matéjka SKStart Praha Bmcze 17D
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= »
.MateJ Rambousek SKStart Praha

RM LukostFelba Prostéjov

m Denis Zvonek

Vaclav Vybiral
Jan Calkovsky

RM 1.LKPlzen 1935

Jaroslav Slovak
Jan Malat
Ondrej Kilian

RM LK Litvinov

! Michal Skramlik
m Roman Klepa¢
e

T - .
8 Tomas Belinger

RM Luko stfelba Olomouc "2"

%? Son HaiNguyen
=
% Kamil Kovar

Marek Jirus
RM SLK Opava "2"
-
JiFiHerék
Jakub Hradil
Robert Hopjan

RM LKTachov

Ondrej Kendik
Jakub Hubélek
g Ondrej Knize
(W=
RM T) Spartak Chrast

Pavel Mudra

& PetrPola nsky

Zdenék Haber

RM Luko stfelba Ostrava "2"

Teodor Kruzel

RudolfVojvodik

& Radim Ko kes

RM LK Brno 05

Martin Ondra

Tomé&s Cech

lci lvan Zelenak

RM LK CERE

David HenZlik

Matyas Miika

g PetrBalous$
e

RM Luko stFelba Ostrava "1"

Lukostfelba Prostéjov
Lukostfelba Prostéjov

Lukostfelba Prostéjov

1.LK Plzen 1935
1.LKPlzen 1935

1.LK Plzen 1935

LK Litvinov
LK Litvinov

LK Litvinov

Lukostrelba Olomouc
Lukostrfelba Olomouc

Lukostfelba Olomouc

SLK Opava
SLK Opava

SLK Opava

LK Tachov
LK Tachov

LK Tachov

LO TJ SPARTAK Chrast

LO TJ SPARTAK Chrést

LO T) SPARTAK Chrast

Lukostrelba Ostrava
Maridnské Hory

Lukostrelba Ostrava
Maridnské Hory

Lukostfelba Ostrava
Maridnské Hory
LKBrno 05

LKBrno 05

LKBrno 05

LK CERE
LK CERE

LK CERE

B CZE

B CZE
B CzE
B CzE

B CzE
B CZE
B CzE

B CzE
B CzE
B CZE

B CzE
B CzE
B CzE

B CzE
B CzE
B CzE

B CZE
B CzE
B CzE

B CZE
B CZE
B CzE

B CzE
B CzE
B CZE

B CzE
B CzE
B CzE

B CzE
B CzE
B CzE

13D

18C

16C

17¢C

10A

8A

7A

10B

7B

8B

10C

15C

14C

18D

22D

12B

13B

11B

24A

25A

23A

23C

24C

22C

12A

13A

1A

16A

15A

14A
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. Rostislav Panik LukostFelba Ostrava
[ & | Mariadnské Hory B czE 19C
Vojtéch Chyla S o rave BmczE  20C

Lukostrelba Ostrava . CzZE  21C

Jan Ohnoutek Marianské Hory

RM SLK Opava "1"

ﬁPetr Prasivka SLK Opava B cze 20D
<

ﬁTomééPraéivka SLK Opava -CZE 19D

g Petr Lichnovsky SLK Opava Bmcze 23D

olIndoor- Kladkovy luk - Dospéli- Zeny- H18

CW LK ESKA Cheb
ﬁMartina Zikmundova LKESKACheb BmczE 5A
Jana Anna Mecnerova LK ESKA Cheb -CZE 4A
KL
T“Kamila Bfizova LK ESKA Cheb BmczE 3A
CW Kentaur-Pardubice
3arka Pultar Musilovéa Kentaur - Pardubice Bmcze 2A
eDag mar Satkova Kentaur-Pardubice Bmcze 5D
Alzbéta Dédova Kentaur -Pardubice -CZE 4D
CW SsKStart Praha
HTatiana Poczapifiska SKStartPraha Bmcze 5B
Anna Winterova SKStart Praha Bmcze 6B
#5" Natalie Hada%ova  SKStartPraha Bmcze 4B
CW LK Druztova
Niko| Pickova LK Druztové Bmcze 2B
Karolina Sekmilerova LK Druztova Bmcze 3B
ﬂ Magdaléna Pacdkova LK Druztova Bmcze 1D
CW 1.LKPlzeni 1935
Barbora Ulrychova  1.LKPlzefi 1935 Bmcze 3C
Mar“”a 1.LK Plzefi 1935 BmczeE  4cC
Salomounova
¥ Kristyna Muzikova 1.LK Plzefi 1935 Bmcze 7C

olIndoor- Holyluk - Dospéli- MuZi- H18

BM Lukostielba Klecany

Vladiml'r Fajta Lukostfelba Klecany -CZE 20C
ﬁMilan Podracky LukostFelba Klecany Bmcze 21C
Miodrag Cizek Lukostfelba Klecany Bmcze 22C
BM Bows club Chimera
?.' TomééEhI Eroévlvgvce[ub"chimera"Hradec -CZE 4D
KamiISvoboda E?évlvgvcéub"Chimera"Hradec -CZE 5D
Katefina Cejpova El?a'"'\’g\%Ub "Chimera® Hradec Bmcze oC
BM 1.LK Plzeri 1935
Ladislav Neblecha 1.LK Plzeri 1935 Bmcze 18C
-Jan Dobry 1.LK Plze1 1935 Bmcze 17C
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Lukas Kroupa

BM SKStart Praha "2"

Petr Choros$enin

BM LK Brno 05 "1"

Richard Janik

ﬂ Ales Greg Grek
Peter Liska

BM Kentaur-Pardubice

Tomas Havlicek

a Pavel Cimpl
ﬁ Sara Masinova

BM Luko stfelba Kro méfiz

Ondfej Macha¢

Stanislav RGzek

1.LKPlzen 1935

SKStart Praha

SKStart Praha

SKStart Praha

LKBrno 05

LKBrno 05

LKBrno 05

Kentaur - Pardubice

Kentaur - Pardubice

Kentaur - Pardubice

Lukostfelba Kroméfiz

Lukostrelba Kromériz

A
L\ Veronika Hlahtlkova Lukostielba Kromé&fiz

BM SK Start Praha "1"

Y
g% Pavel Bajtl

SKStart Praha

‘ Frantisek Hadas mlI HLSK Start Praha

H Tomas Veverka
T

BM Luko stifelba Olomouc

.Michal Cech

BM H-Arrow

I Miroslav Hava

David Strzinek
Martin Maca

BM LK Votice
Tomas Gria
Radek Pavlas HL
Jan Kucera

BM LK Zebrak "1"

EMichal Nyvlt
.René Krol

David Cernoch

BM SK Luko stfelba-Libichov

ﬁ Martin Safr

Véra Majerova

BM LK Do minik

Michaela Safrovéa

SKStart Praha

Lukostrelba Olomouc
Lukostrelba Olomouc

Lukostrfelba Olomouc

H-arrow
H-arrow

H-arrow

LK Votice
LK Votice

LK Votice

LK Zebrak
LK Zebrak

LK Zebrak

SKLukostFelba Libichov
SK Lukostrelba Libichov

SK Lukostrelba Libichov

B CzE

B CzE
B CzE
B CzE

B CZE
B CzE
B CzE

B CZE
B CZE
B CzE

B CzE
B CzE
B CZE

B czE
B CzE
B CzE

B CzE
B CzE
B CZE

B CZE
B CzE
B czE

B CzE
B CZE
B CzE

B CzE
B CZE
B CZE

B CzE
B CzE
B CzE

16C

19D

ac

5C

5A

3A

8A

7A

9D

6D

24A

11D

3C

17D

18D

23A

10B

9B

17A

19A

18A

17B

19B

18B

20B

3D

22B

8D

15B

9A
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Martin Minar

% Oldfich Vodicka

Miroslav Tesaf

BM LK Litvinov

Michal Skramlik HL

Iy iVit Mika

Jolana

Chocholouskova

BM T Slovan Havifov

@Lukéé Kubela
H Karel KFibsky

Zuzana Sztemonova

BM Luko stFelba Ostrava

JiFl’ Mann

Barbara Vojvodikova
Karolina Ciklova

BM I.Kralovsky LK Praha

@ Jifi Fictum
1 ~
' St&panHanus

"
)x

Michal Samler

BM LK Brno 05"2"

Vladimir Makara

Ales Janik

Martin Glier
BM LK Tachov
"i@} Michal Krynicky
Denisa Knopfova
Lucie Knopfova
BMT)SokolVikos
3‘! Lukas Lattenberg
Vladimir Gavrinév
Blahoslav Dostal
BM LK Z ebrak "2"

@Jan Klein

Jevgenij Vrublevskij

VOTAVA

Martin Votava
e

LK Dominik

LK Dominik

LK Dominik

LK Litvinov

LK Litvinov

LK Litvinov

LO TJ Slovan Havifov
LO T) Slovan Havifov
LO TJ Slovan Havifov

Lukostfelba Ostrava
Maridnské Hory

Lukostfelba Ostrava
Maridnské Hory

Lukostrelba Ostrava
Maridnské Hory

I.Krélovsky lukostielecky
klub
I.Krélovsky lukostfelecky
klub

I.Krélovsky lukostfelecky
klub

LKBrno 05
LKBrno 05

LKBrno 05

LK Tachov
LK Tachov

LK Tachov

T)Sokol Vlko$
T)Sokol Viko$

T)Sokol Vlkos

LK Zebrak
LK Zebrak

LK Zebrak

B CZE

B CZE
B CzE

B CzE
B CzE

B CZE

B CzE
B CzE
B CzE

B CZE
B CzE
B CzE

B CZE
B CZE
B CzE

B CzE
B CzE
B CZE

B CzE
B CzE
B CzE

B CzE
B CzE
B CZE

B CZE
B CzE
B CzE

1B

2B

3B

1D

2D

13B

5B

6B

13A

7B

12C

13C

20A

21A

22A

6A

4A

2A

23D

16A

15A

7C

24C

8C

24B

23B
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olndoor- Holyluk - Dospéli- Zeny- H18

BW LK Z ebrak
DagmarHamouzova LKZebrak Bmcze 14D
‘ 'lLenka Bakova LK Zebrak BRmcze 12D
Petra Hubertova LK Zebrak Bmcze 13D
BW T) Jiskra Humpolec
ELenka Solnafovéa LO TJ Jiskra Humpolec Bmcze 138
ﬁéérka Cechova LO TJ Jiskra Humpolec Bmcze 148
Z @ Blanka Kratochvilova LO T) Jiskra Humpolec B czE  12B
BW SKStartPraha
EHelenaJeFa’bkové HL SKStartPraha BmczE 13C
EMichaela Krékova SKStart Praha Bmcze 12D
&Helena Hranitkovd SKStartPraha Bmcze 13D
BW T) Slovan Havifov
EMonika Gaubova LO TJ Slovan Havifov BmczE 1A
ajana Fialova LO TJ Slovan Havifov -CZE 10A
Hmcmszotkové LO TJ Slovan HaviFov Bmcze 12A
BW LK Votice
Jana Masko va LK Votice BRmcze 14A
Petra Bfetkova LK Votice Bmcze 124
Ratka Kucerova LK Votice BmczE 13A
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